TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM674014

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
International Surf Ventures, LLC		08/19/2021	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	International Surf Ventures, LLC
Street Address:	1070 S. Kimball Ave., Suite 121
City:	Southlake
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	76092
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6220413	ISLE
Registration Number:	6215207	ISLE
Registration Number:	4986998	ISLE SURF. PADDLE. EXPLORE
Registration Number:	4749625	ISLE SURF & SUP AIR-TECH SERIES - COMPRE
Registration Number:	6199359	BETTER IN BALANCE
Registration Number:	5261928	PEAK PADDLE BOARDS
Registration Number:	5513791	PEAK
Registration Number:	4913056	AIRTECH
Registration Number:	4823870	AIR-TECH
Registration Number:	5157796	AIRTECH FUSION-LITE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2146515940

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2146515106

Email: bianca.caraveo@haynesboone.com

Correspondent Name: HaynesBoone

Address Line 1: 2323 Victory Ave., Suite 700

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75219

TRADEMARK REEL: 007419 FRAME: 0669

900642937

NAME OF SUBMITTER: J. Robert LeBlanc		
SIGNATURE:	/J. Robert LeBlanc/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/13/2021	
Total Attachments: 4		
source=FILED - DE Certificates of Conversion Formation - International Surf Ventures LLC#page1.tif		

source=FILED - DE Certificates of Conversion Formation - International Surf Ventures LLC#page1.tif source=FILED - DE Certificates of Conversion Formation - International Surf Ventures LLC#page2.tif source=FILED - DE Certificates of Conversion Formation - International Surf Ventures LLC#page3.tif source=FILED - DE Certificates of Conversion Formation - International Surf Ventures LLC#page4.tif





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "INTERNATIONAL

SURF VENTURES, LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINETEENTH DAY

OF AUGUST, A.D. 2021, AT 1:44 O'CLOCK P.M.

6178060 8100F SR# 20213025777

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Action W. Ballock Secretary of State

Authentication: 203974372

Date: 08-20-21





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A CALIFORNIA LIMITED

LIABILITY COMPANY UNDER THE NAME OF "INTERNATIONAL SURF VENTURES,

LLC" TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, FILED IN THIS OFFICE

ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2021, AT 1:44 O'CLOCK P.M.

6178060 8100F SR# 20213025777

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justing to Bullett, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203974372

Date: 08-20-21

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 01:44 PM 08/19/2021 FILED 01:44 PM 08/19/2021 SR 20213025777 - File Number 6178060

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A NON-DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

1.)	The jurisdiction where the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is California.
2.)	The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is California
3.)	The date the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is July 2, 2021
4.)	The name of the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company immediately prior to filing this Certificate is International Surf Ventures, LLC
5.)	The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is International Surf Ventures, LLC.
IN	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the 19th day of August , A.D.2021 .
	By: Authorized Person
	Name: Clint Mickle
	Print or Type

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 01:44 PM 08/19/2021
FILED 01:44 PM 08/19/2021
SR 20213025777 - File Number 6178060

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned authorized person, desiring to form a limited liability company pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware, hereby certifies as follows:

1.	The name of the limited l	iability company is International Surf Ventu	res, LLC
2.	The Registered Office of	the limited liability company in the State	of Delaware is
locat	ed at 1209 Orange Street		(street),
in the	e City of Wilmington	, Zip Code 19801	. The
name	e of the Registered Agent at	such address upon whom process against	this limited
liabil	lity company may be served	is The Corporation Trust Company	
v.m.zakannenne	t ook tii Nitoo passattiin regerege työsittä kaksaattiin kirjotta ar on esti Nitoo on tii Nitoo kassijättä regereger		
		ву: <i>Ш</i>	
		Authorized Person	1
		Name: Clint Mickle	
		Print or Type	***************************************

TRADEMARK REEL: 007419 FRAME: 0674

RECORDED: 09/13/2021